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MP/120/84/Adv SHARIF AHMAD SIDDIQUI1.
VILL & POST- WAIDHAN. 
PH.07805-2333256,MOB.9425178999
Ph./Mo. 07805-233256,9977806778

MP/1596/93/AdvRAMJI JAISWAL2.
VILL & POST-WAIDHAN WAIDHAN 
PH.07805-233374
Ph./Mo. 9893238692

MP/1458/96/AdvPRADEEP SINGH GAHARWAR3.
AT.NAWAGAON, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425391176

MP/1045/01/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD SHAH4.
VILL-JAMUA,POST-WAIDHAN, DISTT-SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9425051954

MP/926/02/Adv RAM PRASAD SINGH VAIS5.
VILL- MADHAULI,POST-MORUA, WAIDHAN

Ph./Mo. (07805)267147,9826630680

MP/2337/06/AdvMADHU  SHARMA6.
SHARMA COLONY, WARD NO. 39, RAJEEV 
WARD WAIDHAN SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9479826066

MP/264/07/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA DUBEY7.
ARJUN NAGAR, GARDA BASTI, GOLAI 
POLICE CHOWKI, JAYANT SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9893229660,9893229660

MP/2118/14/AdvPARMANAND SHAH8.
GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE 
ROAD,BILAUJI,POST-WAIDHAN SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9425823920

MP/2341/14/AdvDHIRAJ LAL PAL9.
GRAM-NODIYA,POST-RAJMILAN,SINGRAULI 
DIST. AND SESSION COURT
Ph./Mo. 9165536607

MP/1199/15/AdvAJAY TIWARI10.
19/1,SAMDA,POST-JIYAWAN,TEHSIL-DEOSA
R SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9893766217

MP/2084/15/AdvBRIJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY11.
VILLAGE-KATHURA-RAKKEE,POST-JARAHA,T
EHSIL-MADA SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9926383012

MP/2104/15/AdvSUNNY PATHAK12.
MQ-763,SECTOR NO.-03,JAYANT 
PROJECT,N.C.L. SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9425963483

MP/1847/16/AdvHARI NARAYAN BAIS13.
VILLAGE-BIRKUNIYA,POST-PIPRA 
SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 7024422062

MP/1885/16/AdvANIL KUMAR MISHRA14.
POST-GORBI,Q. NO-3/7,NCL COLONY 
SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9926571599

MP/1522/17/AdvRAMJEE VERMA15.
VILLAGE-PONDI NAUGAI,333 SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 9981260776

MP/2/18/Adv PROFESSOR JI16.
villjaitpur po.jayant .pin.486890 SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 9826179606

MP/145/18/Adv CHANDRABALI PRASAD PANDEY17.
BELAUGI AVASIYA YOJNA COLONY,PLOT 
NO-257,WARD NO-42 SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9826503168

MP/95/19/Adv SIYANAND SHAH18.
M/Q-67, SECTOR-B, DUDHICHUA NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 8982898071

MP/543/19/Adv AMIT KUMAR SHAH19.
26/100, DASAUTI, POST-AMLORI NALANDA 
WARD WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 7697977979

MP/408/21/Adv NEERAJ SHAH20.
VILL-GAHILGARDH (WEST), POST/THANA- 
VINDHYANAGAR SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9765396743

MP/997/21/Adv MATIMA PRASAD PRAJAPATI21.
VILLAGE-MAHARIL,POST-BARKA,TEHSIL-SAR
AI SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 7898582973

MP/3474/21/AdvKAMTA PRASAD SINGH22.
H.NO.237 CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 9630411865

MP/954/22/Adv PRAKASH RATHOUR23.
H.NO.77,VILLAGE-JAMUA SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 8120925925

MP/3112/22/AdvINDRAJEET SHYAMLE24.
VILLAGE-MAHRAIL ,POST-BARKA ,TEH.
-SARAI SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 6267868070

MP/5310/22/AdvDIGVIJAY PRATAP SINGH25.
VILLAGE-RAILA, POST-RAJMILAN WAIDHAN

Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/1493/23/AdvSEETARAM SHAH26.
VILLAGE-AMILIYA,POST-KARSUALAL,TEH.
-MADA WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 9009075918

MP/5948/23/AdvANEETA SAHU27.
345 TITHOOL NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 
,POST-JHARA WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 9575166168

MP/2947/24/AdvSIYARAM JAYSWAL28.
VILLAGE-KONI,POST-SARAI,PIN-486881 
SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/3800/24/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR SHAH29.
VILLAGE-CHITAWAI 
KALA,POST-KHUTAR,PIN-486886 WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 8120914673

MP/8952/24/AdvASHAMA KHATUN30.
VILLAGE-BARENIYA,POST-BARGAWAN,PIN-4
86886 SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9399479003

MP/729/25/Adv RAJNISH KUMAR SONI31.
VILL.-SAMDA,POST-JIYAWAN,PIN-486881 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9630412923

MP/5151/25/AdvBRIJESH PRASAD JAYSWAL32.
460, 1 WAIDHAN BHAG 2, 40 ADARSH 
WARD WAIDHAN SINGRAULI MADHYA 
Ph./Mo. 9926829555,9926829555

MP/6414/25/AdvVIJAY SINGH33.
VILLAGE HARRAHAWA POST TIYARA 
DISTRICT SINGRAULI MP SINGRAULI 
Ph./Mo. 9302934191,9302934191

MP/8108/25/AdvLALA PRASAD SHAH34.
VILLAGE HARRAIYA POST PONDI NOUGAI 
SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH 486886 
Ph./Mo. 9165651738,9165651738


